
The Academic Reports Calendar 
2023-2024 Academic Reports Calendar 

MONTH 

Last date for colleges to 
submit Education Policy 
Report (CEP) Dashboard and 
Academic University Report 
Detail (AUR)  

Committee Education Policy 
(CEP) of the CUNY Board of 
Trustees Meeting Date 

CUNY Board of 
Trustees Meeting Date 

October Monday, August 14, 2023 Monday, October 2, 2023 Monday, October 23, 2023 

November/December Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Monday, November 20, 2023 Monday, December 11, 2023 

January/February 
Wednesday, December 6, 
2023 Monday, January 22, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

March Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024 

April/May Thursday, March 7, 2024 Monday, April 29, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024 

June Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 

The Academic Reports Calendar is for more routine curricular items which are approved by the CUNY Board of 
Trustees either directly through the Committee on Education Policy (CEP) Curriculum and Academic Policy (CAP) 
Dashboard Report (formally known as the CAPPR Dashboard Report/Chancellor’s University Report (CUR)) or as 
designated to the Office of Academic Affairs in the Academic University Report. 

 

https://www.cuny.edu/academics/academic-programs/academic-program-resources/https-www-cuny-edu-academics-academic-programs-academic-program-resources-academic-reports-oaa-deadline-calendar/#1634226028544-3719e0b7-6f40
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